
356 Wendover Road 
Hyden, Kentucky 41749 

(606) 672-2791 

Ms. Linda C. Bridwell, P.E. 
Executive Director 
Kentucky Public Service Commission 
P.O. Box 615 
Frankfort, KY 40602-0615 

Re: Case No. 2020-00340 

December 21, 2021 

Hyden-Leslie County Water District 

Dear Ms. Bridwell : 

Enclosed for fili ng in the above-referenced case is Hyden-Leslie County Water District's Monthly 
Water Loss Report for November 2021. The report was inadvertently omitted from the December 
Monthly Surcharge Report filed on 12/ 13/ 2021. 

Please contact me if Commission Staff has any questions regarding the enclosed report. 

Sincerely, 

L.J. Turner 
General Manager 



PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Monthly Water Loss Report 

Water Utility: Hyden Leslie County Water District 

For the Month of: November Year: 1~ ___ 2_0_2_1 __ ~ 

1 WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Water Produced 
Water Purchased 

WATER SALES 
Residential 
Commercial 
Industrial 
Bulk Loading Stations 
Wholesale 
Public Authorities 
Other Sales (explain) 

16 OTHER WATER USED 

I 
I 

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 

TOTAL WATER SALES 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant 
Wastewater Plant 
System Flushing 
Fire Department 
Other Usage (explain) 

24 WATER LOSS 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Tank Overflows 
Line Breaks 
Line Leaks 
Excavation Damages 
Theft 
Other Loss (explain) 

TOTAL OTHER WATER USED 

TOTAL WATER LOSS 

33 Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4 

34 
35 WATER LOSS PERCENT AGE 
36 l(Line 31 divided by Line 4) 

25,930 

25,930 

12,445 
2,607 

15,052 

6,120 

520 
12 

6,652 

1,013 
3,213 

4,226 

16.30%1 


