

356 Wendover Road Hyden, Kentucky 41749 (606) 672-2791

December 21, 2021

Ms. Linda C. Bridwell, P.E. Executive Director Kentucky Public Service Commission P.O. Box 615 Frankfort, KY 40602-0615

Re: Case No. 2020-00340

Hyden-Leslie County Water District

Dear Ms. Bridwell:

Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced case is Hyden-Leslie County Water District's Monthly Water Loss Report for November 2021. The report was inadvertently omitted from the December Monthly Surcharge Report filed on 12/13/2021.

Please contact me if Commission Staff has any questions regarding the enclosed report.

Sincerely,

L.J. Turner General Manager

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Monthly Water Loss Report

Water I	Utility:	Hyden Leslie County Water District		
For the	Month of:	November	Year:	2021
LINE#		ITEM	GAL	LONS (Omit 000's)
1	WATER PRODUCED AN	D PURCHASED		
2	Water Produced			25,930
3	Water Purchased			
4		TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCE	HASED	25,930
5				
6	WATER SALES			
7	Residential			12,445
8	Commercial			2,607
9	Industrial			
10	Bulk Loading Stations			
11	Wholesale			
12	Public Authorities		1	
13	Other Sales (explain)			
14		TOTAL WATER	SALES	15,052
15				
16	OTHER WATER USED			
17	Utility and/or Water Treat	ment Plant		6,120
18	Wastewater Plant			
19	System Flushing			520
20	Fire Department			12
21	Other Usage (explain)			
22		TOTAL OTHER WATER	RUSED	6,652
23				
24	WATER LOSS			
25	Tank Overflows			
26	Line Breaks			1,013
27	Line Leaks			3,213
28	Excavation Damages			
29	Theft			
30	Other Loss (explain)			
31		TOTAL WATE	R LOSS	4,226
32 33 34 35	Note: Line 14 + Line 22 ·	+ Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4		
36	(Line 31 divided by Line	The state of the s		16.30%